Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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rope
baby's bottle
start
megaphone
sparkplug
information
melon

onion

axle
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moan
11 chief

12 ignite

13 rhubarb

14 agoraphobia
15 pushchair
16 diamond

17 doll

18 infection

19 mix

20 airbag

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

snowball
stipulation
fireplace
snore
easel
vicar
kick

pie
desktop
haddock
station
aunt
human
iris

swim
desert
hair
unwrap
lily

helm
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

oxidation
lift

board
anteater
cactus
nitrogen
plumber
bride
shave
chimney
note

koala
blanket
peel
interpreter
fence

car park
insignificance
anger

knit

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

pledge
merger

fern

llama

chain
ambulance
swimming pool
turkey
saxophone
reassurance
dull
converse
kayak

card
measure
curd

ability

floor

pigeon

kilo

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 8600a925
Recall time: 40 min

ebony
experience
clean
panel
shirt
hurdle
drive
minstrel
tower

gull

boast

bet

mutter
lace
queen
woman
xylophone
controller
sofa

crow



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 ordeal
102 dodo

103 pencil
104 ivory

105 platform
106 fleet

107 fog

108 hypocrisy
109 leaf

110 award

111 pasture
112 name
113 rapeseed
114 centimetre
115 frame
116 film

117 carrot
118 cannibal
119 fairy

120 studio

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

kidney
charger
mop

€gg

cape

ship

boat

pay

star
damage
penicillin
craving
chalk
identification
tree
parliament
ear
president
shampoo

parakeet
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

mouse
heal
meeting
communism
write

quality
sword
replacement
vice

guest
stranger
pavement
look

bounce
obelisk

altar

dough
makeup
business

tariff

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

blackness
labyrinth
sound
park

cat
finger
cloud
aerosol
liver
colour
glazier
daisy
sprint
dilemma
rot
jungle
wander
waterfall
jumper

parcel

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 8600a925
Recall time: 40 min

swimmer
wrinkle
spur
exclamation
capable
shop
criminal
hoover
toilet
cake
cliff
dress
hoist
awaken
buffalo
appeal
lioness
beehive
ribbon

confidence



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

home
petrol
farmland
laurel

bark

bottle
refugee
exit
pyramid
demonstrate
gnome
kettle
decadence
squirrel
break
glare

hide
cherry
rocket

beetle

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

lounger
blueberry
flip

suck

pipe
dictatorship
mosquito
dune

hive

flea

nurse
telephone
vein
engine
beater
bridge
letter

peril
monastery

floppy
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

talk
scallop
clam

tea

gold
painting
tarmac
plank
mime
wand
question
dormouse
piano
facsimile
ellipse
crown
trio
sponge
machine

jam

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

database
exhibition
griller
house
snack
wind
fruit
dock
palm
gauze
spice
budgerigar
knot
antler
industry
mine
whistle
owl
postcard

tramp

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 8600a925
Recall time: 40 min

valve

ash

filter
midwife
roots
saucepan
spaceship
gerbera
plait
pathway
omniscience
ostrich
pitcher
spear

wall

Spy
humour
circle
emaciation

army
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Memo. time: 15 min

301 ceiling
302 pub

303 plaster
304 mackintosh
305 bike

306 ace

307 angel

308 parent
309 swimsuit
310 saving
311 hypnosis
312 advert
313 hairstyle
314 resist

315 seal

316 willow
317 tightening
318 smack
319 spoon

320 collective

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

face

hut

eye

mud
stomach
surplus
calm
recorder
tobacco
leave
flamenco
snail
turtle
novel
iron
dancer
snowman
lobster
oats

cabin
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

cola
parachute
reform
decompression
remuneration
pilates

glue

lie

forest

basin

table

green
castrate
walffle

oyster
kangaroo
wasp

ranger

toe

fork

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

razor
giant
radio
trash
evening
disco
outlaw
fridge
blade
open
duplicity
explain
march
match
oil

lorry
peace
oxygen
rooster

trousers

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 8600a925
Recall time: 40 min

wolf

flute
constellation
tablecloth
find

latch
mother
review
bump
blow
neck

ball

wig
journal
water
parsley
shovel
jetty
respirator

brick



Random Words, english, #420
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401 scream
402 compendium
403 calendar
404 quartet
405 bowling
406 fanfare
407 feat

408 pleasure
409 keyboard
410 wharf
411 ferret
412 rabbit
413 panther
414 lizard
415 mole
416 religion
417 beard
418 mystery
419 son

420 cathedral
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Key: 8600a925
Recall time: 40 min



