

# Training 10 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 8600a925

Recall time: 40 min

1	rope	21	snowball	41	oxidation	61	pledge	81	ebony
2	baby's bottle	22	stipulation	42	lift	62	merger	82	experience
3	start	23	fireplace	43	board	63	fern	83	clean
4	megaphone	24	snore	44	anteater	64	llama	84	panel
5	sparkplug	25	easel	45	cactus	65	chain	85	shirt
6	information	26	vicar	46	nitrogen	66	ambulance	86	hurdle
7	melon	27	kick	47	plumber	67	swimming pool	87	drive
8	onion	28	pie	48	bride	68	turkey	88	minstrel
9	axle	29	desktop	49	shave	69	saxophone	89	tower
10	moan	30	haddock	50	chimney	70	reassurance	90	gull
11	chief	31	station	51	note	71	dull	91	boast
12	ignite	32	aunt	52	koala	72	converse	92	bet
13	rhubarb	33	human	53	blanket	73	kayak	93	mutter
14	agoraphobia	34	iris	54	peel	74	card	94	lace
15	pushchair	35	swim	55	interpreter	75	measure	95	queen
16	diamond	36	desert	56	fence	76	curd	96	woman
17	doll	37	hair	57	car park	77	ability	97	xylophone
18	infection	38	unwrap	58	insignificance	78	floor	98	controller
19	mix	39	lily	59	anger	79	pigeon	99	sofa
20	airbag	40	helm	60	knit	80	kilo	100	crow

Training 10 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 8600a925  
Recall time: 40 min

101	ordeal	121	kidney	141	mouse	161	blackness	181	swimmer
102	dodo	122	charger	142	heal	162	labyrinth	182	wrinkle
103	pencil	123	mop	143	meeting	163	sound	183	spur
104	ivory	124	egg	144	communism	164	park	184	exclamation
105	platform	125	cape	145	write	165	cat	185	capable
106	fleet	126	ship	146	quality	166	finger	186	shop
107	fog	127	boat	147	sword	167	cloud	187	criminal
108	hypocrisy	128	pay	148	replacement	168	aerosol	188	hoover
109	leaf	129	star	149	vice	169	liver	189	toilet
110	award	130	damage	150	guest	170	colour	190	cake
111	pasture	131	penicillin	151	stranger	171	glazier	191	cliff
112	name	132	craving	152	pavement	172	daisy	192	dress
113	rapeseed	133	chalk	153	look	173	sprint	193	hoist
114	centimetre	134	identification	154	bounce	174	dilemma	194	awaken
115	frame	135	tree	155	obelisk	175	rot	195	buffalo
116	film	136	parliament	156	altar	176	jungle	196	appeal
117	carrot	137	ear	157	dough	177	wander	197	lioness
118	cannibal	138	president	158	makeup	178	waterfall	198	beehive
119	fairy	139	shampoo	159	business	179	jumper	199	ribbon
120	studio	140	parakeet	160	tariff	180	parcel	200	confidence

Training 10 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 8600a925  
Recall time: 40 min

201	home	221	lounger	241	talk	261	database	281	valve
202	petrol	222	blueberry	242	scallop	262	exhibition	282	ash
203	farmland	223	flip	243	clam	263	griller	283	filter
204	laurel	224	suck	244	tea	264	house	284	midwife
205	bark	225	pipe	245	gold	265	snack	285	roots
206	bottle	226	dictatorship	246	painting	266	wind	286	saucepan
207	refugee	227	mosquito	247	tarmac	267	fruit	287	spaceship
208	exit	228	dune	248	plank	268	dock	288	gerbera
209	pyramid	229	hive	249	mime	269	palm	289	plait
210	demonstrate	230	flea	250	wand	270	gauze	290	pathway
211	gnome	231	nurse	251	question	271	spice	291	omniscience
212	kettle	232	telephone	252	dormouse	272	budgerigar	292	ostrich
213	decadence	233	vein	253	piano	273	knot	293	pitcher
214	squirrel	234	engine	254	facsimile	274	antler	294	spear
215	break	235	beater	255	ellipse	275	industry	295	wall
216	glare	236	bridge	256	crown	276	mine	296	spy
217	hide	237	letter	257	trio	277	whistle	297	humour
218	cherry	238	peril	258	sponge	278	owl	298	circle
219	rocket	239	monastery	259	machine	279	postcard	299	emaciation
220	beetle	240	floppy	260	jam	280	tramp	300	army

Training 10 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 8600a925  
Recall time: 40 min

301	ceiling	321	face	341	cola	361	razor	381	wolf
302	pub	322	hut	342	parachute	362	giant	382	flute
303	plaster	323	eye	343	reform	363	radio	383	constellation
304	mackintosh	324	mud	344	decompression	364	trash	384	tablecloth
305	bike	325	stomach	345	remuneration	365	evening	385	find
306	ace	326	surplus	346	pilates	366	disco	386	latch
307	angel	327	calm	347	glue	367	outlaw	387	mother
308	parent	328	recorder	348	lie	368	fridge	388	review
309	swimsuit	329	tobacco	349	forest	369	blade	389	bump
310	saving	330	leave	350	basin	370	open	390	blow
311	hypnosis	331	flamenco	351	table	371	duplicity	391	neck
312	advert	332	snail	352	green	372	explain	392	ball
313	hairstyle	333	turtle	353	castrate	373	march	393	wig
314	resist	334	novel	354	waffle	374	match	394	journal
315	seal	335	iron	355	oyster	375	oil	395	water
316	willow	336	dancer	356	kangaroo	376	lorry	396	parsley
317	tightening	337	snowman	357	wasp	377	peace	397	shovel
318	smack	338	lobster	358	ranger	378	oxygen	398	jetty
319	spoon	339	oats	359	toe	379	rooster	399	respirator
320	collective	340	cabin	360	fork	380	trousers	400	brick

Training 10 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 8600a925  
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 scream
- 402 compendium
- 403 calendar
- 404 quartet
- 405 bowling
- 406 fanfare
- 407 feat
- 408 pleasure
- 409 keyboard
- 410 wharf
- 411 ferret
- 412 rabbit
- 413 panther
- 414 lizard
- 415 mole
- 416 religion
- 417 beard
- 418 mystery
- 419 son
- 420 cathedral